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Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
16212 325250 B-54 JOINER NH1/2 FUSE BASES (2pcs) List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 37.45 51.00 24/07/2023
16131 352400 B-54 400A NH2 1P FUSE BASE List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 401.25 570.00 24/07/2023
16134 353630 B-54 630A NH3 3P FUSE BASE List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 1,740.89 2,216.00 24/07/2023
16229 354125 B-54 1250A NH4 1POLE FUSE BASE List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 2,041.56 2,849.00 24/07/2023
16236 371025 B-53 20A gS NH000 RAPIDPLUS FUSE 690V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 415.16 533.00 24/07/2023
16271 381370 B-50 315A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 318.86 395.00 24/07/2023
16272 381375 B-50 355A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 322.07 405.00 24/07/2023
16273 381380 B-50 400A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 331.70 411.00 24/07/2023
16274 381390 B-50 500A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 437.63 523.00 24/07/2023
16292 382250 B-50 125A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 239.68 288.00 24/07/2023
16293 382255 B-50 160A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 239.68 293.00 24/07/2023
16294 382260 B-50 200A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 239.68 301.00 24/07/2023
16306 383470 B-51 630A aM DIN NH3 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 633.44 994.00 24/07/2023
16307 383525 B-51 800A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 1,639.24 2,512.00 24/07/2023
16308 383530 B-51 1000A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 1,669.20 2,572.00 24/07/2023
16309 383535 B-51 1250A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 2,160.33 3,228.00 24/07/2023
16323 384465 B-51 500A aM DIN NH3 FUSE LINK 690V List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 614.18 953.00 24/07/2023
74676 385245 B-51 100A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 296.39 352.00 24/07/2023
74677 385250 B-51 125A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 296.39 352.00 24/07/2023
74678 385255 B-51 160A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 296.39 352.00 24/07/2023
16350 422000 B-44 100A gG 22x58 FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 37.45 55.00 24/07/2023
16351 422015 B-44 125A gG 22x58 FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 38.52 55.00 24/07/2023
16352 422032 B-44 32A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 32.10 60.00 24/07/2023
16353 422040 B-44 40A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 33.17 60.00 24/07/2023
16354 422050 B-44 50A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 34.24 60.00 24/07/2023
16355 422063 B-44 63A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 34.24 55.00 24/07/2023
16356 422080 B-44 80A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 35.31 55.00 24/07/2023
16132 352630 (354630) B-52 630A NH3 1P FUSE BASE List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 531.79 728.00 24/07/2023
16169 353400 (355400) B-54 400A NH2 3P FUSE BASE List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 1,305.40 1,899.00 24/07/2023
30342 992150 L-47 REPLACEMENT PADS CLEANING KIT (5) List Price (as at 24/07/2023) 21,164.60 5,111.00 24/07/2023
47673 HMK180 B-6 80A 1P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC180 (15kA) 24/07/2023
47674 HMK190 B-6 100A 1P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC190 (15kA) 24/07/2023
47676 HMK280 B-6 80A 2P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC280 (15kA) 24/07/2023
47677 HMK290 B-6 100A 2P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC280 (15kA) 24/07/2023
47679 HMK380 B-6 80A 3P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative:HMC380 (15kA) /HHA080Z (25kA) 24/07/2023
47680 HMK390 B-6 100A 3P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative:HMC390 (15kA) HHA100Z (25kA) 24/07/2023
47682 HMK480 B-6 80A 4P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC480 (15kA) 24/07/2023
47683 HMK490 B-6 100A 4P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC490 (15kA) 24/07/2023
44023 DOP-107EV C-17 DOP-100 7" STD HMI Ethernet Host ports SD/USB USB 24/07/2023
26926 D3CMD2-T-240A J-39 DIN DC CURRENT INDICATOR 0-50m Range 0 - 5 A 0-50mV 24/07/2023
54372 26PV 3026 B-30 275A 2P+1P SIRCO PV 1500VDC SWTH Discontinued 24/07/2023
54373 26PV 3032 B-30 315A 2P+1P SIRCO PV 1500VDC SWTH Discontinued 24/07/2023
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16546 EG004 B-12 LOCKING KEY DIGITAL TIME SWITCHES Discontinued / No Replacement - - 12/04/2023
16549 EG103E B-12 7DAY 1CH IMPULSE DIGITAL TIME SW Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative - EG203E 12/04/2023
25503 SPN440R B-14 TYPE2 Imax 40kA 3P 3PH+N SPD +IND Discontinued / Replaced - SPB440R 12/04/2023
25502 SPN440D B-14 TYPE 2 Imax 40kA 4P 3PH+N SPD Discontinued / Replaced - SPB440D 12/04/2023
25499 SPN240D B-14 TYPE 2 Imax 40kA 2P 1PH+N SPD Discontinued / Replaced - SPB240D 12/04/2023
- Ex9MV2S -series B-26 PV SERIES DC MCCB Description (H)140 x (W) 90 x (D) 82 mm (H) 200 x (W) 135 x (D) 103mm 12/04/2023
54372 26PV3026 B-30 275A 2P+1P SIRCO PV 1500VDC SWTH Discontinued / No Replacement - - 12/04/2023
55661 63-823256-121 B-55 160A 3P NH00 FUSE SWITCH DISCON. List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 551.00 695.00 12/04/2023
55662 63-811748-021 B-55 250A 3P NH1 FUSE SWTH DISCONNECT List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,030.00 2,632.00 12/04/2023
74706 63-500700-721 B-56 630A 3P NH000 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 4,023.00 5,002.00 12/04/2023
54025 106096 B-57 BUSBAR PROTECTION COVER 16-50 mm2 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 313.00 451.00 12/04/2023
55641 106097 B-57 BUSBAR PROTECTION COVER 16-70 mm2 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 356.00 513.00 12/04/2023
55642 106098 B-57 BUSBAR PROTECTION COVER 16-185 mm2 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 383.00 551.00 12/04/2023
54024 106300 B-57 60mm 3P B/BAR SUPP 12-30x5/10 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 216.00 311.00 12/04/2023
55639 106302 B-57 60mm 1P B/BAR SUPP 12-30x5/10 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 129.00 242.00 12/04/2023
47675 HMK199 B-6 125A 1P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC199 (15kA) 12/04/2023
47678 HMK299 B-6 125A 2P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC299 (15kA) 12/04/2023

47681 HMK399 B-6 125A 3P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC399 (15kA) / 
HHA125Z (25kA) 12/04/2023

47684 HMK499 B-6 125A 4P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced - Alternative: HMC499 (15kA) 12/04/2023
25900 EXM1013 E-1 EXPANSION MOD ETHERNET Category change Category E Category G 12/04/2023
25899 EXM1012 E-1 EXPANSION MOD OPTO ISOL RS485 Category change Category E Category G 12/04/2023
25901 EXM1020 E-1 EXPANSION MOD OPTO ISOL 2xRELAY Category change Category E Category G 12/04/2023
70689 PM-GW-LTE G-1 GATEWAY 2G/LTE - SA (INCLUDES PM-A-2) List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,885.00 2,885.00 12/04/2023
74142 PM-GW-LTE-G G-1 GATEWAY 2G/LTE - SADAC (INCL PM-A-2) List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,885.00 2,885.00 12/04/2023
74144 PM-GW-ETH G-1 GATEWAY - ETHERNET CONNECTIVITY List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,572.00 1,572.00 12/04/2023
74143 PM-MB4442 G-1 INDUSTRIAL FIELDBUS RS-485 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,885.00 2,885.00 12/04/2023
78109 PL-Y-STD G-1 ANNUAL POLAR MONITORING SUBSCRIPTION List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,880.00 2,880.00 12/04/2023
75732 PM-A-2 G-1 2.5DB ANTENNA MAG. BASE 2M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 431.00 431.00 12/04/2023
75733 PM-A-24 G-1 4DB OUTDOOR ANTENNA CABLE 5M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 999.00 999.00 12/04/2023
75734 PM-A-28 G-1 8DB OUTDOOR ANTENNA CABLE 5M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,856.00 1,856.00 12/04/2023
75735 PM-A-32 G-1 2DB P/MOUNT ANTENNA CABLE 1M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 500.00 500.00 12/04/2023
75736 PM-CAB-RS-2 G-1 RS485 COMM. CABLE 2M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 93.00 93.00 12/04/2023
75737 PM-CAB-RS-5 G-1 RS485 COMM. CABLE 5M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 164.00 164.00 12/04/2023
75738 PM-CAB-RS-10 G-1 RS485 COMM. CABLE 10M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 385.00 385.00 12/04/2023
75739 PM-CAB-D-2 G-1 RS485 GENERAL COMM. CABLE 2M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 93.00 93.00 12/04/2023
75740 PM-CAB-D-5 G-1 RS485 GENERAL COMM. CABLE 5M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 164.00 164.00 12/04/2023
75741 PM-CAB-D-10 G-1 RS485 GENERAL COMM. CABLE 10M List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 385.00 385.00 12/04/2023
20396 FL128AEMT H-13 950 x 800 x 300 S/METAL ENC T/PARENT List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 6,848.25 7,908.37 12/04/2023
20593 FF08A230UN H-21 FAN-FILTER UNIT 230VAC 107x107 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 640.00 760.00 12/04/2023
20595 FF12A230UF H-21 FAN-FILTER UNIT 230VAC 150x150 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 676.00 812.00 12/04/2023

List prices are shown as in the printed 2022/23 catalogue.

2/5



Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
20597 FF15A230UF H-21 FAN-FILTER UNIT 230VAC 250 x 250 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,630.00 1,954.00 12/04/2023
20599 FF20A230UE H-21 FAN-FILTER UNIT 230VAC 325 x 325 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,920.00 3,470.00 12/04/2023
43504 HTM060 H-21 PANEL HEATER 60W 110-250VAC List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,012.00 1,093.00 12/04/2023
43506 HTM150 H-21 PANEL HEATER 150W 110-250VAC List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,466.00 1,584.00 12/04/2023
20653 HWM015 H-21 PANEL HEATER 15W 110-250VAC List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 657.00 781.00 12/04/2023
20654 HWM030 H-21 PANEL HEATER 30W 110-250VAC List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 657.00 781.00 12/04/2023
20613 TP19U230B H-22 TP SERIES ROOF EXHAUST FAN IP24 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,645.00 3,143.00 12/04/2023
20614 TP19U230B54 H-22 TP SERIES ROOF EXHAUST FAN IP54 List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 3,180.00 3,591.00 12/04/2023
51896 DRC/S 10-30VDC J-32 WIRELESS SIGNAL EXTENDER Description Supply voltage: 12/24 VAC/DC Supply voltage: 10-30VDC 12/04/2023
54256 DRC/M 10-30VDC J-32 WIRELESS SIGNAL EXTENDER Description Supply voltage: 12/24 VAC/DC Supply voltage: 10-30VDC 12/04/2023
25427 952090 N-15 TYPE 2 20kA DEHNGAP 1P SPD +IND List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,232.00 1,432.00 12/04/2023
28965 920300 N-16 BLITZDUCTOR RAIL MOUNT BASE List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 616.00 722.00 12/04/2023
76094 927224 N-16 TYPE1 1.5kA 24V UP 90V DATA SPD List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,397.00 1,720.00 12/04/2023
76095 927244 N-16 TYPE1 1.5kA 24V UP 55V DATA SPD List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,397.00 1,720.00 12/04/2023
47744 929221 N-16 10kA 24V OUTDOOR ETHERNET SPD List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,782.00 3,531.00 12/04/2023
72302 GLC0200C1 A-20 200A 110KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72303 GLC0250C1 A-20 250A 140KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72304 GLC0315C1 A-20 315A 160KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72305 GLC0400C1 A-20 400A 200KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72306 GLC0500C1 A-20 500A 250KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72307 GLC0630C1 A-20 630A 355KW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
37742 GAZ025 ET6 A-20 25A 11kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37743 GAZ040 ET6 A-20 40A 18.5kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37745 GAZ080 ET6 A-20 80A 45kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37746 GAZ125 ET6 A-20 125A 55kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
70079 VFD2500C43A-00 A-26 250KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 491A Rated current- 481A 23/09/2022
70083 VFD4000C43A-00 A-26 400KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 683A Rated current- 770A 23/09/2022
70084 VFD4500C43A-00 A-26 450KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 383A Rated current- 866A 23/09/2022
70085 VFD5000C43A-00 A-26 500KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 866A Rated current- 930A 23/09/2022
70086 VFD5600C43A-00 A-26 560KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 930A Rated current- 1094A 23/09/2022
34421 VFD300C63B-21 A-26 30KW 3PH C2000 AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Motor rating - 22kW Motor rating - 30kW 23/09/2022
34424 VFD370C63B-21 A-26 37KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 30kW Motor rating - 37kW 23/09/2022
72520 VFD450C63B-00 A-26 45KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 37kW Motor rating - 45kW 23/09/2022
71605 VFD550C63B-00 A-26 55KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 45kW Motor rating - 55kW 23/09/2022
71606 VFD750C63B-00 A-26 75KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 55kW Motor rating - 75kW 23/09/2022
71607 VFD900C63B-00 A-26 90KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 75kW Motor rating - 90kW 23/09/2022
71609 VFD1320C63B-00 A-26 90KW 150A 525/690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 90kW Motor rating - 132kW 23/09/2022
71610 VFD1600C63B-00 A-26 160KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 132kW Motor rating - 160kW 23/09/2022
71611 VFD2000C63B-00 A-26 200KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 160kW Motor rating - 185kW 23/09/2022
71612 VFD2500C63B-00 A-26 250KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 185kW Motor rating - 250kW 23/09/2022
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71613 VFD3150C63B-00 A-26 315KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 250kW Motor rating - 315kW 23/09/2022
- MCCB 50/70 kA B-18 HIGH FAULT LEVEL CIR. BREAKERS 50/70kA Description LSI: Adjustable Thermal LSI: Adjustable Electronic 23/09/2022
57975 HCW400AR B-18 400A 3P  P630 LOAD-BREAK SW MCCB Description Frame - P400 Frame - P630 23/09/2022
57976 HCW401AR B-18 400A 4P  P630 LOAD-BREAK SW MCCB Description Frame - P400 Frame - P630 23/09/2022
57981 HMW400JR B-18 160-400A 3P 50kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 252-400A Thermal current 160-400A 23/09/2022
57984 HMW630JR B-18 252-630A 3P 50kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 397-630A Thermal current 252-630A 23/09/2022
74641 HMW401JR B-18 160-400A 4P 50kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 252-400A Thermal current 160-400A 23/09/2022
57985 HMW631JR B-18 252-630A 4P 50kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 397-630A Thermal current 252-630A 23/09/2022
57979 HEW400JR B-18 160-400A 3P 70kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 252-400A Thermal current 160-400A 23/09/2022
57980 HEW630JR B-18 252-630A 3P 70kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 397-630A Thermal current 252-630A 23/09/2022
74644 HEW401JR B-18 160-400A 4P 70kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 252-400A Thermal current 160-400A 23/09/2022
74645 HEW631JR B-18 252-630A 4P 70kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 397-630A Thermal current 252-630A 23/09/2022
24532 9509 5160 B-38 ATyS MOTOR 1600Amp Description For switch: ATyS 2000-3200A For switch: ATyS 1600A 23/09/2022
16123 325005 B-54 TERMINAL COVER NH1 1P (6pc) List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 31.00 199.02 23/09/2022
16124 325018 B-54 HINGED COVER NH1 1P (3pc) List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 25.40 81.53 23/09/2022
55669 63-028802-003 B-55 630A 3P NH3 BAR MNT FUSE SW 60 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 3,804.00 5,827.22 23/09/2022
55663 63-811685-061 B-55 400A 3P NH2 FUSE SWTH DISCONNECT List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,455.00 3,152.22 23/09/2022
55668 63-811686-061 B-55 400A 3P NH2 BAR MNT FUSE SW 60 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 3,699.00 4,704.79 23/09/2022
55667 63-811750-061 B-55 250A 3P NH1 BAR MNT FUSE SW 60 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,358.00 3,163.99 23/09/2022
55664 63-811761-021 B-55 630A 3P NH3 FUSE SWTH DISCONNECT List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 2,964.00 4,443.71 23/09/2022
55665 63-823234-041 B-55 160A 3P NH000 BAR MNT FU/SW DISC List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,038.00 1,367.46 23/09/2022
55666 63-823259-141 B-55 160A 3P NH00 MNT FUSE SW DISC 60 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 983.00 1,278.65 23/09/2022
55660 63-823191-021 B-55 160A 3P NH000 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 548.00 774.68 23/09/2022
55675 63-002354-001 B-56 160A 3P 00 VERT MNT FUSE DISC 60 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,513.00 1,917.44 23/09/2022
74707 63-073821-001 B-56 800V 80A 3P NH00 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,280.00 2,443.88 23/09/2022
74708 63-073822-003 B-56 800V 200A 3P NH1/2 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,896.00 4,949.82 23/09/2022
74709 63-073822-004 B-56 800V 400A 3P NH3 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 3,853.00 5,259.05 23/09/2022
55676 63-811628-041 B-56 160A 00 VERT BAR MNT DISC 100 mm List Price (as at 12/04/2023) 1,237.00 1,562.20 23/09/2022
16592 DRC-24V10W1AZ B-66 CHROME POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 10W 1PH Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
16660 PMT-24V35W1AA B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 35W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
50310 PMT-24V50W2BA B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 53W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
50312 PMT-24V100W2BA B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 108W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
50313 PMT-24V150W2BA B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 150W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
16658 PMT-24V200W1AM B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 211W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
16659 PMT-24V350W1AK B-66 PANEL MNT POWER SUPPLY 24VDC 350W Description Output voltage 12VDC Output voltage 24VDC 23/09/2022
25236 ESC080 B-8 AUX CONTACT 6A 1NO+1NC FOR CONT. Description Compatible with SFT series Not compatible with SFT series 23/09/2022
25933 BEA40A4 E-18 48 mm 40A DIRECT AC AMMETER Discontinued / No Replacement - - 23/09/2022
- FS-IR1902D-xxx K-37 PHOTO ELEC LEVEL SENSOR, 24VDC, M12X1.0 Description Output current: 250°C Over current protection: 500mA 23/09/2022

54370 P01157150 M-11 PEL102 PORTABLE POWER LOGGER Description PEL 102 KIT: Includes 
P01120526B PEL 102 KIT: Excludes P01120526B 23/09/2022

68735 140047-S N-4 PIGTAIL EYE BOLT SHORT (8/PK) Pack size 8 per pack 1 per pack 23/09/2022

List prices are shown as in the printed 2022 catalogue.
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Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
54372 26PV 3026 B-30 275A 2P+1P SIRCO PV 1500VDC SWTH Discontinued 24/04/2023
54373 26PV 3032 B-30 315A 2P+1P SIRCO PV 1500VDC SWTH Discontinued 25/04/2023
16212 325250 B-54 JOINER NH1/2 FUSE BASES (2pcs) List Price 37.45 51.00 08/05/2023
16131 352400 B-54 400A NH2 1P FUSE BASE List Price 401.25 570.00 09/05/2023
16134 353630 B-54 630A NH3 3P FUSE BASE List Price 1,740.89 2,216.00 10/05/2023
16229 354125 B-54 1250A NH4 1POLE FUSE BASE List Price 2,041.56 2,849.00 11/05/2023
16236 371025 B-53 20A gS NH000 RAPIDPLUS FUSE 690V List Price 415.16 533.00 12/05/2023
16271 381370 B-50 315A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 318.86 395.00 13/05/2023
16272 381375 B-50 355A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 322.07 405.00 14/05/2023
16273 381380 B-50 400A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 331.7 411.00 15/05/2023
16274 381390 B-50 500A gG DIN NH2 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 437.63 523.00 16/05/2023
16292 382250 B-50 125A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price 239.68 288.00 17/05/2023
16293 382255 B-50 160A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price 239.68 293.00 18/05/2023
16294 382260 B-50 200A gG DIN NH1 FUSE LINK 690V List Price 239.68 301.00 19/05/2023
16306 383470 B-51 630A aM DIN NH3 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 633.44 994.00 20/05/2023
16307 383525 B-51 800A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 1,639.24 2,512.00 21/05/2023
16308 383530 B-51 1000A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 1,669.20 2,572.00 22/05/2023
16309 383535 B-51 1250A aM DIN NH4 FUSE LINK 500V List Price 2,160.33 3,228.00 23/05/2023
16323 384465 B-51 500A aM DIN NH3 FUSE LINK 690V List Price 614.18 953.00 24/05/2023
74676 385245 B-51 100A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price 296.39 352.00 25/05/2023
74677 385250 B-51 125A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price 296.39 352.00 26/05/2023
74678 385255 B-51 160A gG NH1 FUSE 800 VAC List Price 296.39 352.00 27/05/2023
16350 422000 B-44 100A gG 22x58 FUSE LINK List Price 37.45 55.00 28/05/2023
16351 422015 B-44 125A gG 22x58 FUSE LINK List Price 38.52 55.00 29/05/2023
16352 422032 B-44 32A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price 32.1 60.00 30/05/2023
16353 422040 B-44 40A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price 33.17 60.00 31/05/2023
16354 422050 B-44 50A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price 34.24 60.00 01/06/2023
16355 422063 B-44 63A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price 34.24 55.00 02/06/2023
16356 422080 B-44 80A gG 22x58 CYL FUSE LINK List Price 35.31 55.00 03/06/2023
16132 352630 (354630) B-52 630A NH3 1P FUSE BASE List Price 531.79 728.00 04/06/2023
16169 353400 (355400) B-54 400A NH2 3P FUSE BASE List Price 1,305.40 1,899.00 05/06/2023
47673 HMK180 B-6 80A 1P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC180 (15kA) 12/06/2023
47674 HMK190 B-6 100A 1P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC190 (15kA) 12/06/2023
47676 HMK280 B-6 80A 2P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC280 (15kA) 12/06/2023
47677 HMK290 B-6 100A 2P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC280 (15kA) 12/06/2023
47679 HMK380 B-6 80A 3P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative:HMC380 (15kA) /HHA080Z (25kA) 12/06/2023
47680 HMK390 B-6 100A 3P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative:HMC390 (15kA) HHA100Z (25kA) 12/06/2023
47682 HMK480 B-6 80A 4P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC480 (15kA) 12/06/2023
47683 HMK490 B-6 100A 4P 30KA C-CURVE MCB Discontinued / Replaced Alternative: HMC490 (15kA) 12/06/2023
44023 DOP-107EV C-17 DOP-100 7” STD HMI Ethernet Host ports SD/USB USB 20/06/2023
30342 992150 L-47 REPLACEMENT PADS CLEANING KIT (5) List Price 21,164.60 5,111.00 27/06/2023


